MACNucc
MACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

I\__ﬂaf__'j-

Model: UCC207

Shaft Dia.
d (in.):

d (mm):

Dimensions(mm)(inch)

S:

Unit No.
Unit No.:

Bearing No.

Bearing No.:

Housing No.

Housing No.:

Weight(kg)(lb)

Weight(kg)(lb):

35

90

28

2.0

42.9

17.5

uccz07

uca07

C207

0.90
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